4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Sighet 1

2044819F
2044835F
2044822F
2044810F
0160018F
0160076F
2044816F
0160040F
0160027F
0160082F
0160077F
0160029F
2044815F
0160015F
2044803F
0160023F
2044834F
2044830F
0160004F
0160024F
0160075F
0160025F
0160048F
0160003F
2044818F
0160033F
0160079F
0160084F
0160064F
2044841F
0160002F
0160020F
0160069F
0160019F
0160070F
2044825F
0160047F
0160081F
2044806F

BENZING Live
1: 16406428

BENZING M2

-1.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

17

- BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
19:48:57 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:48:57 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:48:57 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DBO5BB49 |12.08 09:21
|GUT |DBOS5SBB6A |12.08 09:22
| S | DBO5BB76 |12.08 09:22
| S |DBO5BB36 |12.08 09:33
| AL |DBO5SBB2E |12.08 09:33
| SPA  |DBO5BB37 |12.08 09:36
|GUT |DAGDOFD8 |12.08 09:36
| S |DBO5BB54 112.08 09:36
| AL |DBO5SBB1B ]12.08 09:36
|GUT |DBO5BB3D |12.08 09:36
| S |DBO5BB16 112.08 09:36
| AL | DBO5BB53 |12.08 09:36
|GUT |DBO5BB38 |12.08 09:36
|GUT |DBO5BB52 |12.08 09:36
|GUT |DBO5BB56 [12.08 09:39
| AL | DBO5BB6F 112.08 09:39
| AL |DBO5SBB1E [12.08 09:39
| AL |DBO5D545 112.08 09:39
| AL | DA3F7294 112.08 09:39
| AL |DBO5BB47 112.08 09:39
| S | DBO5BB65 112.08 09:39
|GUT |DBO5BB61 |12.08 09:39
| AL |DA19FDO05 |12.08 09:41
| AL |DBO5BB2A |12.08 09:41:
| AL | DBO5BB66 |12.08 09:41:
| AL |DBO5BB35 [12.08 09:41:
| AL | DBO5BB3B |12.08 09:41:
| AL |DBO5BB48 |12.08 09:41:
| S | DA3F6F52 112.08 09:41
| S |DBO5BB18 |12.08 09:41
| AL |DBO5BB34 |12.08 09:41
| S |DA19FDB3 |12.08 09:43:
|GUT |DBO5BB30 |12.08 09:43:
| AL | DBO5SBB6E |12.08 09:43:
|GUT |DBOS5BB71 |12.08 09:43:
|GUT |DBO5BB22 |12.08 09:45:
|GUT |DA1B3DCA |12.08 09:45:
| AL | DA1B3FS5E |12.08 09:45:
|GUT |DBO5BB33 |12.08 09:45:

Cod concurs: 54192

EVALUARE

OF;
F !

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

13,06

Pag.:

2025 08:34

Sighet 1

0°0'0"W

13.08.2025 08:34:56
Perljoc Liviu

26° 13" 43.5' E
13.08.2025 11:34:49 LIVE
13.08.2025 11:34:49 +0
89
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

9 |[OK |01 1083 |

3 |JOK |01 |062 |

1 JOK |01 1088

9 |OK |01 |063 |

1 JOK |01 085

0 |OK |01 015 |

3 |JOK |01 |068 |

5 |JOK |01 082

3 JOK |01 |070
50K |01 029 |

6 |[OK |01 076 |

2 |OK |01 1069 |

0 |JOK |01 080 |

0 |JOK |01 027 |

8 |JOK |01 |096 |

7 |OK |01 038

7 |OK |01 |014

4 |OK |01 |065 |

.4 |OK 101 022 |

.2 |OK 101 |026 |

9 |[OK |01 1067 |

9 |[OK |01 075 |

0 |JOK |01 020 |
510K |01 |093 |

7 JOK |01 017
50K |01 |051

6 |OK |01 ]050 |

0 |JOK |01 |060 |

4 |OK |01 1008 |

4 |OK |01 |061 |

1 JOK |01 091 |

7 |OK |01 |001

2 |OK |01 1087

1 JOK |01 |095 |

6 |[OK |01 1023 |

8 |JOK |01 |005 |

3 JOK |01 010

6 |OK |01 |055 |

7 |OK |01 |006 |
Serie ceas: 702167
Autorizare: AA900FC1
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/104485_1754941738.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Sighet 1

0160062F
2044844F
2044811F
2059600F
0160080F
0160060F
2044838F
2044840F
2044814F
0160078F
2044823F
0160059F
2044832F
0160014F
0160005F
0160085F
0160010F
0160001F
0160066F
0160073F
2044828F
0160045F
0160039F
2044824F
0160049F
2044809F
0160068F
0160022F
0160036F
0160026F
0160055F
0160072F
2044821F
0160074F
0160016F
0160011F
2044843F
0160006F
2044826F

BENZING Live
1: 16406428

BENZING M2

-1.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

17

- BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
19:48:57 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:48:57 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:48:57 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| S |DA1B4016 |12.08 09:51
|GUT |DBO5BB74 |12.08 09:51
| S |DBO5BB1D |12.08 09:52:
| S |DBO5BB68 [12.08 09:52
|GUT |DBO5BB28 |12.08 09:52
| AL |DBO5BB50 [12.08 09:53:
| AL |DBO5SBB1F |12.08 09:54
| AL | DA1B3D8B |12.08 09:55
| S | DBO5BB64 |12.08 10:00
| AL | DAD8SE4AE |12.08 10:00
| AL |DA19F602 112.08 10:00
| AL | DBO5SBB3F [12.08 10:00
| S | DBO5BB73 |12.08 10:00
| S | DBO5BB62 [12.08 10:00
| AL |DBO5BB59 |12.08 10:01
|GUT |DBO5BB43 |12.08 10:03:
| S |DBO5BB63 [12.08 10:03:
| AL | DBO5SBBS5D [12.08 10:03:
|GUT |DBO5BB39 |12.08 10:006
| | DBO5BB60 |12.08 10:06
|GUT |DBO5BBS5A |12.08 10:07
|GUT |DA19FCF8 |12.08 10:09
| S | DBO5BB57 |12.08 10:09
| SPA |DBO5BB2C |12.08 10:09
| AL | DBO5SBB3C |[12.08 10:09
| AL |DBO5BB69 |12.08 10:12:
| S | DAE2AD70 |12.08 10:13:
| S |DBO5BB21 [12.08 10:23:
| AL | DAE2AC63 [12.08 10:23:
| AL |DA1B3F1E |12.08 10:23:
| GPA | DB0O5D564 |12.08 10:28
|GUT |DA1B409A |12.08 10:28
|GUT |DBO5BB4C |12.08 10:28
| AL | DBO5BB51 [12.08 10:32
|GUT |DBOS5BB6D |12.08 10:36
| AL | DBO5BB45 [12.08 10:40:
|GUT |DBO5BB55 |12.08 10:44
| AL |DBO5BB2D |12.08 10:45:
| GPA | DBO5BB40 |12.08 10:58:

Cod concurs: 54192

EVALUARE

OF;
F !

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

13,06

Pag.:

2025 08:34

Sighet 1

0°0'0"W

13.08.2025 08:34:56
Perljoc Liviu

26° 13" 43.5' E
13.08.2025 11:34:49 LIVE
13.08.2025 11:34:49 +0
89
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

7 |OK |01 002

0 |JOK |01 |053 |

7 JOK |01 018

2 JOK |01 ]025

2 JOK |01 ]030

7 |OK |01 |058

4 |OK |01 1043 |

2 |OK |01 ]032

1 |JOK |01 1084 |
50K |01 |064 |

2 |OK |01 |072

3 JOK |01 |033

1 JOK |01 031

4 |OK |01 042 |

1 JOK |01 012

9 |OK |01 1004 |

7 |OK |01 090 |

9 |[OK |01 1040 |

.8 |JOK |01 1045 |

.7 JOK |01 086 |

8 |OK |01 057

3 J]OK |01 019 |

8 |OK |01 1048 |

3 JOK |01 049 |

2 |OK |01 ]054

2 JOK |01 1009 |

3 |JOK |01 |036 |

7 |OK |01 |035

6 |OK |01 |066 |

3 |JOK |01 |056 |
50K |01 |079 |

4 |OK |01 074 |

9 |OK |01 1047 |

6 |OK |01 |059 |

0 |OK |01 1034 |

6 |OK |01 |]003 |

2 |OK |01 |0le6 |

7 |]OK |01 094 |

2 |OK |01 ]044
Serie ceas: 702167
Autorizare: AA900FC1

2/3


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/104485_1754941738.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 0l1.Sighet 1

Latitudine 0
Distanta : 0
Cod columbofil: 7
Latitudine -

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

2044845F
2044808F
2044812F
2044831F
0160012F
0160086F
0160056F
2044817F
0160050F
0160057F
0160054F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 164006428

-1.17

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

54192

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
19:48:57 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:48:57 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:48:57 GPS +3h .
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| AL | DBO5BB29 |12.08 11:00
|GUT |DBO5BB32 |12.08 11:00
| S |DBO5BB41 |12.08 11:51
|GUT |DBO5BB1A |12.08 11:55
|GUT |DA1B4037 |12.08 12:26
| S | DBO5SBB3E |12.08 13:20
| AL |DA19FDOC 112.08 16:04
| AL |DBO5BB20 |12.08 19:54
| AL |DBO5D59C 113.08 07:12
|ALPA |DBO5D55D |13.08 08:29
|GPA |DA101172 |13.08 08:38

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Sighet 1

0°0'0"wW

13.08.2025 08

:34:56

Perijoc Liviu

26° 13"

c¥oNoNoNoNololololoNe)
g gy
o
o
<

43.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702167
AA900FC1

Pag.:

13,08, 2025 08¢

:34:49 LIVE
:34:49 40
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/104485_1754941738.pdf

